
D&S Immaculate Landscaping LLC                                PROPOSAL 

                       2420 NE 4th Ct., Boynton Bch., Fl. 33435 
                                         (561) 860-6426                                       
 
 

BILL TO SHIP TO 
Herman Stevens 
2774 Avenue Au Soleil 
Delray Bch., Fl. 33483-6134 
Re: Office Landscape 

 

 
 

CHECK # TERMS REP AMOUNT DUE DATE JOB DATE JOB TYPE 
      

DESCRIPTION QTY PRODUCT HOURS RATE AMOUNT 

Replace all malfunctioning spray & 
mist heads, cap all heads not 
needed and adjust system 
 
Prep, grade, deliver and install 5-
1/2 pallets of St. Augustine 
“Floratam” sod Milorganite base 
 
Front section near entrance add 
Jasmine simplicifolium 
 
Remove old material near A/C unit 
and add Arbicola “trinette” Green 
island ficus combiation 
 
Hibiscus standard tree at corner of 
side walk near front door 
 
Installation of mulch 
 
Corrective prune Fire bush in front 

 
1 
 
 
5-1/2 
Pallets 
 
 
20 
 
 
 
50 
50 
 
1 
 
 
70 
 
1 

 
Mater/Labor 
 
 
Mayer/Labor 
 
 
 
Mater/Labor 
 
 
 
Mater/Labor 
Mater/Labor 
 
Mater/Labor 
 
 
Mater/Labor 
 
Labor 

  
$375.00 
 
 
$350.00 
 
 
 
$12.00 
 
 
 
$12.00 
$12.00 
 
$100.00 
 
 
$4.50 
 
N/C 

 
$375.00 
 
 
$1925.00 
 
 
 
$240.00 
 
 
 
$600.00 
$600.00 
 
$100.00 
 
 
$315.00 
 
N/C 

 

Signature: 
 

Total $4155.00 

 Payments/Credits 

Work Performed By: David Wilson Balance Due $4155.00 

 

DATE PROPOSAL 
5/3/2018  

http://thumbs.dreamstime.com/z/tropical-palm-trees-isolated-white-46270266.jpg

