D&S Immaculate Landscaping LLC 2420 NE 4th Ct., Boynton Bch., Fl. 33435 (561) 860-6426

PROPOSAL

DATE	PROPOSAL		
5/3/2018			

BILL TO	SHIP TO
Herman Stevens	
2774 Avenue Au Soleil	
Delray Bch., Fl. 33483-6134	
Re: Office Landscape	

CHECK #	TERMS	RMS REP		AMOUNT DUE DATE		JOB DATE	JOB TYPE
DESCRIPTION			QTY	PRODUCT	HOURS	RATE	AMOUNT
Replace all malfunctioning spray & mist heads, cap all heads not needed and adjust system		1	Mater/Labor		\$375.00	\$375.00	
Prep, grade, deliver and install 5- 1/2 pallets of St. Augustine "Floratam" sod Milorganite base		5-1/2 Pallets	Mayer/Labor		\$350.00	\$1925.00	
Front section near entrance add Jasmine simplicifolium		20	Mater/Labor		\$12.00	\$240.00	
Remove old material near A/C unit and add Arbicola "trinette" Green island ficus combiation		50 50	Mater/Labor Mater/Labor		\$12.00 \$12.00	\$600.00 \$600.00	
Hibiscus standard tree at corner of side walk near front door		1	Mater/Labor		\$100.00	\$100.00	
Installation of	Installation of mulch		70	Mater/Labor		\$4.50	\$315.00
Corrective prune Fire bush in front		1	Labor		N/C	N/C	

Signature:	Total \$4155.00
	Payments/Credits
Work Performed By: David Wilson	Balance Due \$4155.00